DN-6910:A1 • 2/9/10 — Page 1 of 2
SSM Series
Alarm Bells
Audio/Visual Appliances
DN-6910:A1 • J-200
General
System Sensor’s SSM Series alarm bells are low-current,
high-decibel notification appliances for use in fire and burglary

• FM Approved
• CSFM: 7135-1653:125
Ordering Information
SSM24-6:  6" (15.24 cm) bell, 24 VDC, polarized, 82 dBA.
SSM24-8:  8" (20.32 cm) bell, 24 VDC, polarized, 80 dBA.
SSM24-8A:  Canadian model of 8" bell above.
SSM24-10:  10" (25.40 cm) bell, 24 VDC, polarized, 81 dBA.
WBB:  Weatherproof backbox.
6910pho1.jpg
Page 2 of 2 — DN-6910:A1 • 2/9/10
©2010 by Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved. Unauthorized use